
*Per Match

Schottland
Tschechien

2020
2020

1:0
1:2

Gruppe D, 14. Juni
Hampden Park, Glasgow

44
S5 U2 N5

40
S5 U0 N3

FIFA Rang
Qualifying

KOPF-AN-KOPF 

Schottland 4

Remis 1

Tschech.
Rep. 4

Letzte
Begegnungen

Tschechien
Schottland

Schottland v Tschechien
UEFA Euro 2020UEFA Euro 2020

EUROPAMEISTERSCHAFT BILANZ

2
1
3

0.67
0.83

13
6
13

1.31
1.34

Siege
Unentschieden

Niederlagen
Tore für*

Tore gegen*
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